STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF MILITARY AFFAIRS OFFICE OF THE ADJUTANT GENERAL VETERANS SERVICE BUILDING SAINT PAUL 55155

SPECIAL ORDERS NUMBER 147 EXTRACT

20 October 1975

1. TC 456. Following BOARD/COMMITTEE appointed subject to call of the PRESIDENT/CHAIRMAN thereof, and will consist of members as follows in positions indicated.

Authority: Section 193,142, Subdivision 2, Minnesota Statute Authority VOTAG Minn, date confirmed: 29 July 1975

Name of board/committee: Minnesota State Armory Building Commission BG 0002 HHD Minn ARNG, St Paul Members: SIEBEN, JAMES G MN 55101 AG (Chairman) CHEESEMAN, WILLIAM H
St Paul MN 55101. Minn ARNG BG 0002 HHD Minn ARNG,

(Member) LUNDBERG, WILLIAM S JR 0002 HHC 47th Inf Div, MG St Paul MN 55101 Minn ARNG (Member)

WALKER, ROBERT G BG 0002 HHD Minn ARNG, St Paul MN 55101 Minn ARNG (Member and Secretary) Effective date: 29 July 1975

Purpose: Armory construction

Special instructions: Board will convene on call of the President at times and on dates as specified by him

BY ORDER OF THE GOVERNOR:

JAMES G. SIEBEN The Adjutant General

D. S. MICHAUD LTC, AGC, Minn ARNG

Adjutant

DISTRIBUTION:

NGB USPFO SAA 47th

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE OCT 201975

Craw Cacheran thowe Secretary of State